Kaimeite Electronic (HK) Co., Limited
First choice One-Stop Mixed Distributor for World-Class manufacturer
Email: info@kaimte.com Website: www.kaimte.com
Click to view price, real time Inventory,
Delivery & Lifecycle Information；
AD822ANZ
Analog Devices
Precision Amplifiers SGL-Supply RR Lo Pwr FET-Inpt Dual

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD822AN −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead PDIP N-8
AD822ANZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead PDIP N-8
AD822AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822AR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822ARMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 #B4A
AD822ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 #B4A
AD822BR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BR-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BRZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BRZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD822BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS-compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
SPICE model is available at www.analog.com.
Data Sheet AD822
Rev. J | Page 23 of 24
NOTES
AD822 Data Sheet
Rev. J | Page 24 of 24
NOTES
©1993–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D00874-0-9/15(J)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  AD822AN  AD822ANZ  AD822ARMZ  AD822ARZ  AD822ARZ-REEL7  AD822BRZ  AD822AR  AD822ARMZ-REEL
AD822AR-REEL  AD822AR-REEL7  AD822ARZ-REEL  AD822BR  AD822BR-REEL  AD822BR-REEL7  AD822BRZ-
REEL  AD822BRZ-REEL7  AD822TRZ-EP  AD822TRZ-EP-R7